2018 - 2019 BGP Jeugdwedstrijd 2

Triavium - Nijmegen

2 februari 2019

Klassement 1. 167m - 500m - 1000m D

Naam Cat 167 500 1000 Punten
1 11 AnnaJochemsen DPA 18.39 () 47.69 (4)  1:38.90 (4) 152.199
2 27 Marit van Andel DB1 18.78 (5) 48.52 (5)  1:38.98 (5) 154.237
3 23 Anna van Meijeren DC1 18.79 (e) 49.71 (7) 1:43.80 (10) 157.867
4 24 Laura Braakhuis DB1 19.74 (8) 49.00 (6)  1:41.69 () 158.946
5 30 Ellemiek Gerritsen DC2 19.75 (9) 50.94 (9)  1:44.07 (11) 162.106
6 16 Kristy Ton DC1 20.45 (16) 50.35 (8)  1:43.08 (8) 163.117
7 81 Maike Muis DC1 19.87 (13) 51.55 (12)  1:46.00 (12) 164.041
8 18 Danitchia Cara DC1 19.77 (10 53.98 (14)  1:52.81 (15) 169.576
9 2 Floor van Schijndel DPB 20.98 (20) 56.99 (18)  1:55.30 (17) 177.454
10 25 Marit Braakhuis DPA 20.80 (18) 59.06 (19)  1:58.24 (19) 180.455
11 5 Melle Boeijen DPB 21.13 (21) 55.99 (16)  2:03.89 (21) 181.198
12 9 Kiki van der Bijl DPA 20.40 (15)  1:07.10 (22)  1:55.98 (18) 186.167
82 Ana Maziashvili DPD 20.47 (17) 59.62 (20) DQ 120.907

22 Anne Rittersma DB1 DNS DNS DNS
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2018 - 2019 BGP Jeugdwedstrijd 2

Triavium - Nijmegen
2 februari 2019

Klassement 1. 167m - 500m - 1000m H

Naam Cat 167 500 1000 Punten

1 1 Wessel Hanselaar HC2 17.72 (1) 44.86 (1)  1:31.33 (1) 143.578
2 14 Stan Rijksen HC1 17.80 (2) 47.68 (3)  1:38.21 (3) 150.078
3 31 Jaap Ullersma HB1 18.32 (3) 47.15 (2)  1:36.56 (2) 150.280
4 7 Evan Leeuwis HPA 19.77 (10 51.14 (11)  1:42.53 (7) 161.596
5 32 Wiebe Kipping HPA 19.80 (12) 51.08 (100  1:43.65 (9) 162.186
6 10 Amar Landman HPA 19.51 (7 52.93 (13)  1:49.56 (13) 166.123
7 13 David den Besten HB1 20.01 (14) 54.72 (15)  1:52.80 (14) 171.030
8 21 Niels Hiddink HPD 20.97 (19) 56.54 (17)  1:55.14 (16) 176.894
9 19 Gilano Cara HPC 21.56 (22)  1:01.19 (21)  2:03.21 (20) 187.345
8 Nout Tates HC1 38.99 (23) DQ DNS 116.736
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Klassement 3. 167m - 500m - 333m D

Naam
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Punten
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76 Marit van Keulen
71 Hanne Vogelezang
12 Inge Blaakmeer
66 Carmen van Buiten
68 Fenna Smits
74 Yldau Beenen
28 Sophie van Hout
72 Sifra Beenen
61 Lohren Diks
45 Danique den Otter
15 Sara Penterman
56 Lotte Kruizinga
58 Eline van Dijk
46 Abigayle van Lint
73 luliette Heerholtz
62 Jeska van Keulen
65 Nika Van Oosterbos
55 Lisa Lachmann
51 Linde ten Harve
77 Viene Veltman
41 Carice Veen

3 Jitske Bennink
29 Jenna Knipping
43 Britt Nederlof
35 Ronja van der Zedde
40 Aline Veltman
33 Lieke Kruizinga
37 Maylin van Weelden
36 Milla Lachmann
38 Iris Sebel

39 Roos Dorleijn

DPA
DPA
DPB
DPB
DC1
DPA
DPA
DPA
DPB
DPD
DC1
DPD
DPB
DPD
DPB
DPC
DPB
DPA
DPB
DPC
DPD
DPF
DPC
DPF
DPD
DPE
DPF
DPE
DPF
DPC
DPD

21.60 (2)
22.03 (4
23.08 (7)
23.04 (8)
24.96 (23)
24.05 (13)
24.29 (16)
23.27 (9)
23.88 (11)
24.76 (21)
25.84 (32)
25.18 (27)
25.66 (30)
25.73 (31)
32.08 (51)
24.79 (22)
25.90 (33)
24.99 (24)
26.63 (35)
28.61 (43)
28.11 (40)
27.57 (38)
28.38 (42)
30.70 (47)
30.68 (46)
33.18 (52)
33.95 (53)
31.49 (49)
39.76 (55)
40.52 (s6)
37.93 (54)

58.04 (1)
1:02.96 (3)
1:02.97 )
1:08.13 (20)
1:05.97 (e)
1:07.58 (9)
1:06.35 (7)
1:18.22 (36)
1:09.73 (12)
1:11.77 (21)
1:10.89 (15)
1:13.49 (23)
1:15.69 (31)
1:14.64 (28)
1:07.13 (8)
1:10.97 (16)
1:15.43 (30)
1:20.42 (39)
1:17.50 (35)
1:17.37 (33)
1:22.30 (41)
1:30.62 (47)
1:22.23 (40)
1:23.59 (43)
1:31.62 (48)
1:32.84 (50)
1:52.78 (53)
1:32.69 (49)
2:05.39 (s4)
1:27.48 (45)
1:37.88 (52)

39.47 (1)
42.71 (7)
42.31 (6)
44.91 (14)
43.35 (9)
45.66 (16)
46.03 (18)
43.58 (10)
48.30 (26)
48.82 (29)
47.68 (24)
49.08 (30)
48.42 (28)
49.73 (32)
42.87 (8)
55.58 (39)
50.61 (34)
49.71 (31)
51.55 (35)
53.20 (37)
56.09 (40)
52.40 (36)
57.04 (41)
55.41 (38)
1:02.33 (45)
1:04.16 (47)
1:11.30 (49)
DQ
DQ

181.974
193.047
195.599
204.544
205.790
208.143
208.188
213.325
213.749
219.204
219.846
222.572
225.218
226.344
227.546
228.644
228.964
229.879
234.632
242.907
250.680
251.842
252.845
258.704
277.064
288.517
321.483
186.971
244.431
208.797
211.442
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2018 - 2019 BGP Jeugdwedstrijd 2

Triavium - Nijmegen
2 februari 2019

Klassement 3. 167m - 500m - 333m H

Naam Cat 167 500 333 Punten

1 17 Jerre Schnabel HPB 21.61 3) 1:02.57 (2 41.08 (3) 188.951
2 20 Henri van Maaren HPB 22.29 (5)  1:10.56 (14) 41.81 (4) 200.073
3 52 Mark van Zante HC1 23.28 (10)  1:10.21 (13) 43.92 (11) 205.855
4 59 Gras Kamphuis HPB 23.26 (8) 1:09.58 (11) 44.60 (13) 206.186
5 57 Bram Bleumink HPA 24.13 (14)  1:11.00 (17) 46.78 (20) 213.485
6 80 Sylfein Oostdijk HPE 23.98 (12)  1:11.30 (18) 47.33 (23) 214.162
7 70 Karsten Scheer HC1 25.13 (26)  1:11.43 (19) 45.51 (15) 215.002
8 67 Jari van Maaren HPD 24.62 (19)  1:11.57 (20) 46.71 (19) 215.417
9 4 Jurre Bennink HPC 24.38 (17)  1:13.83 (26) 47.24 (22) 217.754
10 53 Mats Kunst HPC 25.26 (28)  1:13.11 (22) 47.21 (21) 219.623
11 64 Adriaan Tangelder HPA 25.11 (25)  1:13.58 (25) 47.88 (25) 220.650
12 48 Mart van Zante HPC 24.55 (18)  1:19.03 (37) 45.72 (17) 221.180
13 69 jelmer de Winter HPA 31.57 (50)  1:03.64 (5) 42.00 (5) 221.223
14 49 Gerben Boekhoudt HPA 25.54 (29)  1:14.16 (27) 49.91 (33) 225.566
15 6 Liam Schroten HPF 26.18 (34)  1:15.26 (29) 48.32 (27) 226.195
16 42 Sil Kunst HPE 26.92 37)  1:19.80 (38) 58.94 (43) 248.896
17 26 Jesse Verbong HPF 29.61 (44)  1:28.28 (46) 58.21 (42) 264.334
18 34 Niek Sebel HPE 30.38 (45)  1:24.92 (44) 59.53 (44) 265.262
19 63 Thijs Bunnik HPB 28.23 (41)  1:22.46 (42)  1:06.64 (48) 267.040
20 79 Hugo Kranendonk HPD 30.95 (48)  1:36.57 (51)  1:03.31 (46) 284.294
78 Kebba Njie HPD 21.02 (1) DQ 39.62 (2) 122.423

54 Floris Verploeg HPC 24.22 (15) DQ 44.35 (12) 139.105

50 Ruben Spithoven HPD 24.67 (20)  1:13.56 (24) DQ 147.422

47 Daan Bunnik HPD 26.79 (36)  1:16.03 (32) DNS 156.239

75 Max Edeling HPA 27.79 39)  1:17.37 (33) DNS 160.573
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